
MH
 660 x 560

Entry

Dining

C

Living

Porch

Bed 3
3.7 x 3.0

Bed 2
3.7 x 3.0

Alfresco
5.9 x 3.3

Kitchen

Primary Bed
3.8 x 3.6

Double Garage

8.0 x 5.2
overall

Office
4.3 x 2.1

Theatre
4.3 x 3.6

Ground Floor

Alfresco

Double Garage

Porch

192.48

18.52

34.63

3.09

248.72
248.72

12.5m3 2 suggested
lot width

Kimberley
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m

m
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Dale's Specification


	Kimberley - Standard - Brochure
	DAH Brochure


